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199304230001
12491

04/23/1993
08:45:01

STATE
STREET BANK
AND TRUST
CO

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MAGNOLIA
FEDERAL
BANK FOR
SAVINGS

199304230001
12501

04/23/1993
08:45:02

STATE
STREET BANK
AND TRUST
CO

Grantor RELEASES FULTON, RITA
EVELYN

199306180001
78001

06/18/1993
08:09:55

STATE
STREET BANK
AND TRUST
CO

Grantor RELEASES TEMPLIN,
JOSEPH E

199312090003
94401

12/09/1993
02:40:55

STATE
STREET BANK
AND TRUST
CO

Grantor RELEASES BLAYLOCK,
KENNETH S

199312090003
94391

12/09/1993
02:40:53

STATE
STREET BANK
AND TRUST
CO

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MAGNOLIA
FEDERAL
BANK

199312090003
94411

12/09/1993
02:40:56

STATE
STREET BANK
AND TRUST
CO

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MAGNOLIA
FEDERAL
BANK

199305110001
35041

05/11/1993
05:49:23

STATE
STREET BANK
AND TRUST
CO

Grantor RELEASES CARTER,
WILLIAM C

199306140001
71511

06/14/1993
09:49:33

STATE
STREET BANK
AND TRUST
CO

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FEDERAL
DEPOSIT
INSURANCE
CORP

199312090003
94421

12/09/1993
02:40:57

STATE
STREET BANK
AND TRUST
CO

Grantor RELEASES CRISP,
ANGELA R


