Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 1993; Name= STATE STREET BANK AND TRUST CO; Legal Seq= 0;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
199304230001 12491	04/23/1993 08:45:01	STATE STREET BANK AND TRUST CO	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MAGNOLIA FEDERAL BANK FOR SAVINGS						·
199304230001 12501	04/23/1993 08:45:02	STATE STREET BANK AND TRUST CO	Grantor	RELEASES	FULTON, RITA EVELYN						
199306180001 78001	06/18/1993 08:09:55	STATE STREET BANK AND TRUST CO	Grantor	RELEASES	TEMPLIN, JOSEPH E						
199312090003 94401	12/09/1993 02:40:55	STATE STREET BANK AND TRUST CO	Grantor	RELEASES	BLAYLOCK, KENNETH S						
199312090003 94391	12/09/1993 02:40:53	STATE STREET BANK AND TRUST CO	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MAGNOLIA FEDERAL BANK						
199312090003 94411	12/09/1993 02:40:56	STATE STREET BANK AND TRUST CO	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MAGNOLIA FEDERAL BANK						
199305110001 35041	05/11/1993 05:49:23	STATE STREET BANK AND TRUST CO	Grantor	RELEASES	CARTER, WILLIAM C						
199306140001 71511	06/14/1993 09:49:33	STATE STREET BANK AND TRUST CO	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FEDERAL DEPOSIT INSURANCE CORP						
199312090003 94421	12/09/1993 02:40:57	STATE STREET BANK AND TRUST CO	Grantor	RELEASES	CRISP, ANGELA R						